
 

  

 

Week One 

Monday 5th January 

Lancashire Hotpot 

Fruit cocktail and ice cream 

Wednesday 7th January 

Chicken, bacon and leek pie 

Raspberry and white chocolate cheesecake 

Thursday 8th January 

Roast pork 

Hot fudge cake 

 

Week Two 

Monday 12th January 

Sausage and mashed potato 

Jam roly poly and custard 

Wednesday 14th January 

Roast chicken 

Black Forest gateau 

Thursday 15th January 

Steak pie 

Profiteroles 



 

 

 

Week Three  

Monday 19th January  

Lasagne and garlic bread 

Confetti cake 

Wednesday 21st January 

WDC lunch 

 

Thursday 22nd January 

Creamy chicken 

Apple strudel 

 

 

Week Four 

Monday 26th January 

Cottage pie 

Double chocolate gateau 

Wednesday 28th January 

Sausage and mashed potato 

Apple and pear pie 

Thursday 29th January 

Cowboy stew 

Millionaire’s cheesecake 

 

 

 


